
富勢東小～

受付～市立柏高 市立柏高～柏中 ～十余二小 バイク 救護車 同乗者

14名 14名 12名 5名 5名

高橋 林 西 森内 萩本
宋 西 星

小野 岩田 坂井
梅林 藤嶋 小熊 荒井 岩田

寺田
中島 佐藤廉 黒岩 藤原

佐藤賢‣広報 丹羽 森
関川

谷口 太田 田口 山本
飯泉 板津 青山 馬場

中川 大津 高田 古賀
助川‣広報 岩田 宇佐見 福田 西岡 浅野 老川

吉田 古賀 皿澤
日向野 俵 小野

田原 小倉 家守

塚本 古井 下藤 島田
佐原 石井 東原 鉄井

川田 山口恵 山口武
田中 伊藤

梅崎 柿澤 東 湯浅
神長 後藤 髙橋

村上 都竹 加藤
小林‣広報 綾 水野 高橋 武田

石地 芳川 長 當房
平川‣救護 島本 津田 石橋

宮川 小林 赤石
下平‣救護 横山 北澤

山本 川邉 川畑 三谷
石塚

河野 新澤 松本 村山
山口 安部 高橋 半谷 海上

綾部 小林 今栄
嶋田
杉浦

西山 小川 佐々木 佐藤

大久保 宮本 稲津 岩佐
船倉

落合
高橋 金澤 長谷部 平山 大金 加藤

荒木 根上 石森 田村
加藤 小田部
村松

中村 平 仲澤
増田

安田 高橋 小日向 渡辺 山野辺
佐藤 細野

相﨑 佐野 湯本
深山‣輸送 荒木 山﨑
村田‣輸送 長沼 鹿倉

361 7 5

1

66

29

6

14

8

3 6

大木

5

137

11

9

1

14

飯島

5

室塚

7

押久保

岩渕

14

森

4

5

6

4

23

6

32

44

25

14

28

12

1

二中

富勢中

4

大津ヶ丘中

合計

高柳中

光ヶ丘中

柏の葉中 4

4

5

3

3

3

3

柏中

4

南部中

風早中

中原中

4

3

酒井根中

四中 4

4

4

6

7

2

9

1

8

3

512

三谷

5

清澤

3

1

手賀中

24

2

2

6

7

土中

西原中 2

五中

3

松葉中

逆井中

三中 4

警備・救護参加
相談
員数

3

18

申

込

人

数

6

22名

17

7

グ

ル
ー

プ

同

行

相

談

員

協
力
者

豊四季中

4

39

2
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同　　行　　者
受付～市立柏高～柏中

本　部

2

学

区

名

8

A

B

吉原

32

1

4

20

尾鼻

安藤

6

40

1

11

C

D

10

田中中 1


